Position

Director Of Board

Director Of Board

Director of Board

Director of Board

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director of Board

Director of Board

Director

Director Of Board

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park
District

East Bay Regional Park
District

East Bay Regional Park
District

East Bay Regional Park
District

Hayward Area Recreation
and Park District

Hayward Area Recreation
and Park District

Hayward Area Recreation
and Park District

Hayward Area Recreation
and Park District

Hayward Area Recreation
and Park District

Livermore Area Recreation
and Park District

East Bay Regional Park
District

East Bay Regional Park
District

Livermore Area Recreation
and Park District

East Bay Regional Park
District

Livermore Area Recreation
and Park District

Livermore Area Recreation
and Park District

Livermore Area Recreation
and Park District

Department Total Wages
Board Administration
Board Administration
Board Administration
Board Administration
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Administration

Board Administration
Board Administration
Administration

Board Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

$7,400

$6,940

$6,835

$6,309

$6,000

$5,900

$5,800

$5,800

$5,700

$5,650

$5,363

$5,007

$4,875

$4,512

$4,450

$3,925

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$3,706

$1,903

$1,633

$1,875

$22,821

$22,821

$22,821

$21,226

$9,129

$0

$4,987

$1,180

$0

$7,120

$0

$0

$0



