Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Board		East Bay Regional Park District	Board Administration	\$7,400	\$3,706
Director Of Board		East Bay Regional Park District	Board Administration	\$6,940	\$1,903
Director of Board		East Bay Regional Park District	Board Administration	\$6,835	\$1,633
Director of Board		East Bay Regional Park District	Board Administration	\$6,309	\$1,875
Director		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$6,000	\$22,821
Director		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$5,900	\$22,821
Director		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$5,800	\$22,821
Director		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$5,800	\$21,226
Director		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$5,700	\$9,129
Director		Livermore Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$5,650	\$0
Director of Board		East Bay Regional Park District	Board Administration	\$5,363	\$4,987
Director of Board		East Bay Regional Park District	Board Administration	\$5,007	\$1,180
Director		Livermore Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$4,875	\$0
Director Of Board		East Bay Regional Park District	Board Administration	\$4,512	\$7,120
Director		Livermore Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$4,450	\$0
Director		Livermore Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$3,925	\$0
Director		Livermore Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$0	\$0